Position

Deputy Executive Director

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Senior Program Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Department Total Wages

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

$189,573

$158,124

$155,966

$153,203

$136,007

$135,814

$134,794

$133,310

$129,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,017

$44,194

$53,171

$39,858

$51,481

$42,125

$48,018

$41,066

$37,457



Senior Program Manager

Program Manager Il

Program Manager Il

Program Manager Il

Program Manager Il

Senior Program Manager

Program Manager |

Program Manager |

Program Manager |

Program Manager Il

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

$126,774

$119,312

$115,312

$107,152

$105,915

$104,397

$97,939

$95,348

$90,821

$81,063

$44,769

$34,424

$39.874

$48,711

$39,177

$33,037

$37,764

$34,519

$28,548

$44,888



Program Manager Il

Program Manager |

Program Manager Il

Senior Program Manager

Administrative Assistant

Program Services Specialist

Program Services Specialist

Senior Program Services

Specialist

Program Manager |

Program Services Specialist

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

$75,468

$74,454

$73,027

$68,005

$60,954

$59,901

$53,408

$50,854

$42,723

$40,787

$35,567

$33,440

$42,236

$25,895

$13,425

$16,928

$6,693

$32,621

$0

$5,865



Program Manager |

Program Manager Il

Intermittent

Intermittent

Intermittent

Program Services Specialist

Program Services Specialist

Senior Program Manager

Program Manager |

Intermittent

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

$40,738

$40,162

$34,898

$30,472

$28,919

$27,507

$27,079

$25,302

$23,401

$22,990

$12,333

$10,851

$0

$0

$0

$8,152

$6,358

$8,589

$3,880

$0



Intermittent

Program Services Specialist

Intermittent

Senior Program Services

Specialist

Intermittent

Intermittent

Intermittent

Intermittent

Intermittent

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

Program

$22,680

$22,187

$21,455

$19,225

$17,445

$15,813

$13,335

$11,635

$6,365

$0

$0

$0

$4,214

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



