Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Executive Director		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$189,573	\$54,017
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$158,124	\$44,194
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$155,966	\$53,171
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$153,203	\$39,858
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$136,007	\$51,481
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$135,814	\$42,125
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$134,794	\$48,018
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$133,310	\$41,066
Senior Program Manager		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$129,126	\$37,457

Senior Program Manager	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$126,774	\$44,769
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$119,312	\$34,424
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$115,312	\$39,874
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$107,152	\$48,711
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$105,915	\$39,177
Senior Program Manager	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$104,397	\$33,037
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$97,939	\$37,764
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$95,348	\$34,519
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$90,821	\$28,548
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$81,063	\$44,888

Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$75,468	\$35,567
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$74,454	\$33,440
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$73,027	\$42,236
Senior Program Manager	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$68,005	\$25,895
Administrative Assistant	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$60,954	\$13,425
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$59,901	\$16,928
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$53,408	\$6,693
Senior Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$50,854	\$32,621
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$42,723	\$0
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$40,787	\$5,865

Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$40,738	\$12,333
Program Manager II	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$40,162	\$10,851
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$34,898	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$30,472	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$28,919	\$0
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$27,507	\$8,152
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$27,079	\$6,358
Senior Program Manager	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$25,302	\$8,589
Program Manager I	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$23,401	\$3,880
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$22,990	\$0

Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$22,680	\$0
Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$22,187	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$21,455	\$0
Senior Program Services Specialist	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$19,225	\$4,214
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$17,445	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$15,813	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$13,335	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$11,635	\$0
Intermittent	Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Program	\$6,365	\$0